FISCAL YEAR
2021

Year-to-Date Ridership Trends

Fixed-Route Passengers (incl. Yellow Bus) by Month
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Demand Response Passengers by Month
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Monthly Statistics

MONTH
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Average Systemwide Daily Passengers

5,200.00

3,900.00

2,600.00

2,168.64

1,300.00

Prior Fiscal Year Average Daily Passengers

Productivity (pax/hr) by Typology
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Route Typologies

1.

Local Trunkline:
Routes 35, 36, 71X

. Local Basic:

Routes 17, 22, 23, 23X, 29, 49

. Local Connector:

Routes 219, 228, 233, 245, 251, 257

. Rural:

Routes 61, 68

Recreational:
Routes 66/66F

. Demand Response:

Local Paratransit, Novato Dial-A-Ride,
Rural Dial-A-Ride


https://analytics.transtrack.net/embedded.html#project=%2Fgdc%2Fprojects%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz&dashboard=%2Fgdc%2Fmd%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz%2Fobj%2F50135&tab=a489474901cb&export=1&ctx=%2Fgdc%2Fprojects%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz%2FexecutionContexts%2Ftmp60e1f8dec29f5b71333b9a43&request_id=uixbccffa910fb4_98%3ARtRGDjYL1iV5FKsU%3Ah8dp0xym4yjd4haa%3A5&s=/gdc/projects/ph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz|analysisPage|head|/gdc/md/ph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz/obj/51565
https://analytics.transtrack.net/embedded.html#project=%2Fgdc%2Fprojects%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz&dashboard=%2Fgdc%2Fmd%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz%2Fobj%2F50135&tab=a489474901cb&export=1&ctx=%2Fgdc%2Fprojects%2Fph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz%2FexecutionContexts%2Ftmp60e1f8dec29f5b71333b9a43&request_id=uixbccffa910fb4_98%3ARtRGDjYL1iV5FKsU%3Ah8dp0xym4yjd4haa%3A5&s=/gdc/projects/ph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz|analysisPage|head|/gdc/md/ph7vkpt6d15wfrwooz9f6wh5y8cu0ylz/obj/64580

	Monthly Monitoring Report

